Model GX-2003
CONFINED SPACE / BAR HOLE / LEAK DETECTOR
Description
Built around high-quality micro-sensor technology, the
GX-2003 is MATHESON’s smallest personal 5-in-1 gas
monitor with a built in sample pump. Weighing only 11
ounces, it has many features which set the GX-2003 apart
from the competition. For example, it can monitor the

Warranty Two years material and workmanship
3
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
GX-2003-21-RC GX-2003, 2 gas, LEL / O2 with Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger
GX-2003-21 GX-2003, 2 gas, LEL / O2 with alkaline batteries
GX-2003-22-RC GX-2003, 2 gas, O2 / CO with Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger
GX-2003-22 GX-2003, 2 gas, O2 / CO with alkaline batteries
GX-2003-31-RC GX-2003, 3 gas, LEL / O2 / CO with Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger
GX-2003-31 GX-2003, 3 gas, LEL / O2 / CO with alkaline batteries
GX-2003-32-RC GX-2003, 3 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2 with Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger
GX-2003-32 GX-2003, 3 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2 with alkaline batteries
GX-2003-33-RC GX-2003, 3 gas, LEL / O2 / H2S with Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger
GX-2003-33 GX-2003, 3 gas, LEL / O2 / H2S with alkaline batteries
GX-2003-32-RCBH GX-2003, 3 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2, Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger, BH version*
GX-2003-32-BH GX-2003, 3 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2, alkaline batteries, BH version*
GX-2003-41-RC GX-2003, 4 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2 / H2S, Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger
GX-2003-41 GX-2003, 4 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2 / H2S with alkaline batteries
GX-2003-41-RCBH GX-2003, 4 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2 / H2S, Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger, BH version*
GX-2003-41-BH GX-2003, 4 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2 / H2S, with alkaline batteries BH version*
GX-2003-42-RC GX-2003, 4 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2 / CO, Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger
GX-2003-42 GX-2003, 4 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2 / CO, with alkaline batteries
GX-2003-42-RCBH GX-2003, 4 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2 / CO, with Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger BH version*
GX-2003-42-BH GX-2003, 4 gas, LEL / % Vol CH4 / O2 / CO, with alkaline batteries BH version*
GX-2003-43-RC GX-2003, 4 gas, LEL / O2 / CO / H2S with Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger
GX-2003-43 GX-2003, 4 gas, LEL / O2 / CO / H2S with alkaline batteries
GX-2003-51-RC GX-2003, 5 gas, % Vol CH4 / LEL / O2 / CO / H2S with Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger
GX-2003-51 GX-2003, 5 gas, % Vol CH4 / LEL / O2 / CO / H2S with alkaline batteries
GX-2003-51-RCBH GX-2003, 5 gas, % Vol CH4 / LEL / O2 / CO / H2S with Ni-MH battery pack and 115/220 VAC charger, BH
version*
GX-2003-51-BH GX-2003, 5 gas, % Vol CH4 / LEL / O2 / CO / H2S with alkaline batteries, BH version*
*Bar Hole versions include bar hole probe and 2 foot hose
Optional Accessories
Model No. Description
82-5010RK-SER Data log package, with IR Data Acquisition serial cable & software